Bus

Bus 401 B 401 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tenna, Mitte — Versam, Post Tenna, Mitte — Versam, Post
8 stops Monday 14:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:35
Tenna, Mitte

Wednesday 14:35
Tenna, Abzw.

Thursday 14:35
Versam, Ober Acla

Friday 14:35
Versam, Under Acla
Versam, Aclatobel Saturday 14:35
Arezen, Fatscha Sunday 14:35
Arezen, alte Post

Route info
Versam, Post Direction: Tenna, Mitte

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

Verrym

1 Bot.da
|3 Crusch

Briin 1726
. 4
Lagerble 5
2051 m -
Pro Natura \
uturschutzgebiet §
Rot Flua atumwaldresenvat 1
22582 m Actatobel 1986 m
2277 \
2048 m

© OpenStreetMap contributors

B 401 —B 401 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-401-92117859-363730782
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-401-92117859-363730782
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-401-92117859-363730782

Direction
Versam, Post — Tenna, Mitte

8 stops

Open route schedule

Versam, Post

Arezen, alte Post

Arezen, Fatscha

Versam, Aclatobel

Versam, Under Acla

Versam, Ober Acla

Tenna, Abzw.

Tenna, Mitte

Route schedule
Versam, Post — Tenna, Mitte

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Versam, Post
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

15:29

15:29

15:29

15:29

15:29

15:29

15:29


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-401-92117859-363730782

Direction
Tenna, Solarskilift — Versam, Post

9 stops

Open route schedule

Tenna, Solarskilift

Tenna, Mitte

Tenna, Abzw.

Versam, Ober Acla

Versam, Under Acla

Versam, Aclatobel

Arezen, Fatscha

Arezen, alte Post

Versam, Post

Route schedule
Tenna, Solarskilift — Versam, Post

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tenna, Solarskilift
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

14:23

14:23

14:23

14:23

14:23

14:23

14:23


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-401-92117859-363730782

Direction Route schedule

Versam, Post — Tenna, Mitte Versam, Post — Tenna, Mitte
9 stops Monday 15:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:29
Versam, Post

Wednesday 15:29
Arezen, alte Post

Thursday 15:29
Arezen, Fatscha

Friday 15:29
Versam, Aclatobel
Versam, Under Acla Saturday 15:29
Versam, Ober Acla Sunday 15:29
Tenna, Abzw.

Route info
Tenna, Pflanzgarten Direction: Versam, Post

Stops: 9

Tenna, Mitte
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

401 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Domat

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-401-92117859-363730782

